Category
Italian Red
gooao
Italian Red
oooo
Italian Red
oooo
Italian Red
gooao
Italian Red
oooo
Italian Red
oooo
Italian Red
gooao
Italian Red
oooo

Country
ooo

ooo
ooo
ooo
ooo
ooo
ooo

ooo

Region
Italy O 0 O

Italy 0 O O
ltaly OO O
ltaly 0 O O
Italy 0 O O
ltaly OO O
ltaly 0 O O

Italy 0 O O

Wine Name
Ornellaia 0 0O O

Ornellaia 0 0O O

Le Serre Nuove dell'Ornellaia
goood
Le Serre Nuove dell'Ornellaia
goood
Le Serre Nuove dell'Ornellaia
ooooog
Ornellaia 0 0O O

Ornellaia 0 0O O

Ornellaia 0 0O O

Vintage
2007

2015
2014
2015
2015
2007
2012

2014

Format
750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

1500ml

750ml

750ml

Fine Wine List

Type
oo

oo
oo
oo
oo
oo
oo

oo

Qty

24

18

Cases
1

4

Bottles
0

0

Packing
owcCe

OwCe6

OCé6

owcC1

OWC6

OwCe6

Price
HK$2100

HK$1500

HK$360

HK$400

HK$400

HK$4800

HK$1600

HK$1550

000 17-05-2024

Score Wine Critics Special Offer ~ Remarks

98

98
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94

98

94
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JS

JS

JS

JS
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JS
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